
Darts Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 4 7 3 4 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 4 4 9 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 12

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 9 2 0 4 8 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6

Innocenti Mattia (06/3870) 4 2 4 4 2 6 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 6 2 3 4 12 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 3

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Rossi Vittorio (06/3626) 0 0 2 4 2 6 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Rossi Ernesto (06/3871) 0 0 1 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 5 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Perugini Sabrina (06/3444) 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 41 80 1,95

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 42 67 1,60

Innocenti Mattia 06/3870 38 59 1,55

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 16 33 2,06

Rossi Vittorio 06/3626 19 29 1,53

Rossi Ernesto 06/3871 24 29 1,21

Perugini Sabrina 06/3444 12 14 1,17

La Prosecca

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 9 3 4 3 6 2 0 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 2 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0

Giubbilei Vittoria (06/3030) 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 1 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubenni Raffaello (06/3169) 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Vagini Daniele (06/3028) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Giusti Alessandro (06/3907) 4 2 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Flori Michele (06/3033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naldi Cristian (06/2895) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Castelli Oscar (06/3791) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 43 78 1,81

Giubbilei Vittoria 06/3030 40 46 1,15

Gori Sergio 06/3035 28 45 1,61

Rubenni Raffaello 06/3169 36 31 0,86

Vagini Daniele 06/3028 8 9 1,12

De Giusti Alessandro 06/3907 16 9 0,56

Flori Michele 06/3033 4 5 1,25

Naldi Cristian 06/2895 17 5 0,29

Castelli Oscar 06/3791 0 0 0,00

Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pierguidi Leonardo  (06/3741) 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 8

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 2 6 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 11 4 11 4 9

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 0 2 2

Rossi Michele (06/3441) 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 3

Pierguidi Fabrizio (06/3440) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 5 4 9

Wazniak Monika (06/3913) 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierguidi Leonardo 06/3741 48 110 2,29

Saletti Franco 06/3436 39 98 2,51

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 36 47 1,31

Rossi Michele 06/3441 23 33 1,43

Pierguidi Fabrizio 06/3440 26 33 1,27

Wazniak Monika 06/3913 20 15 0,75

Rossi Diego 06/3437 0 0 0,00

Il Tucciano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 10

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 0

Amadio Alessio (06/3794) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 4

Benicchi Mattia (06/2150) 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0

Rossi Johnny  (06/3953) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petri Giorgio (06/3793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 48 97 2,02

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 44 64 1,45

Amadio Alessio 06/3794 43 49 1,14

Benicchi Mattia 06/2150 33 43 1,30

Rossi Johnny 06/3953 9 9 1,00

Calastri Marino 06/1810 11 9 0,82

Petri Giorgio 06/3793 4 5 1,25



Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 9

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 2 3 3 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 9 3 2 4 8 0 0 0 0

Mucciarelli Thomas (06/3816) 2 1 4 10 2 6 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 2 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 3

Bacci Lorenzo (06/3914) 2 4 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 2 4 0 0 4 3

Del Buono Donatella (06/3160) 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 2 3 4 8 3 3 0 0 3 2

Sbrolli Ivano (06/3159) 3 1 0 0 2 3 4 4 1 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0

Flori Elena (06/3369) 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 40 91 2,27

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 36 53 1,47

Mucciarelli Thomas 06/3816 37 46 1,24

Bacci Lorenzo 06/3914 24 34 1,42

Del Buono Donatella 06/3160 25 27 1,08

Sbrolli Ivano 06/3159 20 14 0,70

Flori Elena 06/3369 10 6 0,60

Bistrot 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gianrossi Lorenzo (06/3723) 4 6 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 3

Curioni Alessandra (06/3506) 4 5 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Dondolini Luca (06/3922) 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 5

Sadeeq Milad (06/3920) 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aquini Luca  (06/2658) 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Fossoni  Riccardo (06/2637) 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6

Rosini Roberto  (06/3921) 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costanzo Giuseppe (06/2638) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1

Babbucci Alessio (06/2138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gianrossi Lorenzo 06/3723 44 73 1,66

Curioni Alessandra 06/3506 32 30 0,94

Dondolini Luca 06/3922 34 29 0,85

Sadeeq Milad 06/3920 12 27 2,25

Aquini Luca 06/2658 26 27 1,04

Fossoni  Riccardo 06/2637 18 17 0,94

Rosini Roberto 06/3921 14 11 0,79

Costanzo Giuseppe 06/2638 12 3 0,25

Babbucci Alessio 06/2138 0 0 0,00

Ilirida Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dervishi Musafer (06/3712) 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0

Zekjirovski Djeljalj (06/3906) 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 11 0 0

Palushi Florin (06/3239) 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 4 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 11 0 0

Dervishi Vedat (06/3573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 4 6 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 9 3 7 0 0

Rossi Lorenzo (06/3161) 4 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dervishi Musafer 06/3712 48 103 2,15

Zekjirovski Djeljalj 06/3906 44 99 2,25

Palushi Florin 06/3239 38 64 1,68

Dervishi Vedat 06/3573 20 51 2,55

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 27 46 1,70

Rossi Lorenzo 06/3161 15 14 0,93


